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Rank Agency Project Name Component

Total Annual 

Renewal Amount  

(ARA)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Application 

Amount

Running Total 

to Total ARA 

minus 2%

1 US Vets

Hope House for 

Heroes PH $101,090 $101,090

2 OCCAC

Little Colorado 

Housing Program PH $80,473 $80,473 $181,563

3

Mohave 

County/OCC

AC

Mohave County 

Permanent Housing 

(Bridging Northern 

Arizona) PH $159,043 $159,043 $340,606

4 CCS-Flagstaff Forward Step PH $84,190 $84,190 $424,796

5 US Vets Victory Place PH $37,264 $37,264 $462,060

6

Mohave 

County

Mohave County PSH 

2011 Fresh Start PH $156,782 $155,721 $617,781

7 CPSA

Hogar PH Rental 

Assistance PH $126,739 $126,739 $744,520

8 Achieve SPC Yuma and La Paz PH $214,207 $214,207 $958,727

9 Achieve SPC Yuma PH $231,716 $231,716 $1,190,443

10 CPSA SPC Rural PH $267,766 $267,766 $1,458,209

11

Mohave 

County

Mohave Permanent 

Supportive Housing 

for Chronically 

Homeless PH $30,146 $30,146 $1,488,355

12 TGC Hart Prairie PH $135,279 $135,279 $1,623,634

13 NARBHA Flagstaff Pines PH $96,522 $96,522 $1,720,156

14 CCS-Flagstaff

Catholic Charities 

Flagstaff PH PH $36,809 $36,809 $1,756,965

15 Achieve

Permanent Housing 

Yuma PH $257,827 $257,827 $2,014,792

16 TGC Inverrary House PH $112,887 $112,887 $2,127,679

17 CPSA Casa Primeras PH $183,546 $183,546 $2,311,225

18 CCS-Flagstaff Northern Sky PH $275,576 $275,576 $2,586,801

19 WYGC WYGC-PH PH $27,582 $27,582 $2,614,383

20

CCS=-

Holbrook

Good Shepherd 

Support Housing PH $40,331 $40,331 $2,654,714

21 Horizon Horizon PH PH $50,075 $50,075 $2,704,789

22 HMIS HMIS Project HMIS $213,140 $213,140 $2,917,929

23 CCS-Flagstaff Sycamore Canyon PH $62,454 $62,454 $2,980,383

24 CCS-Flagstaff Skypointe PH $37,194 $36,450 $3,016,833

25 NARBHA NARBHA-PSH PH $102,217 $102,217 $3,119,050

26 OCCAC

New Start Housing 

Project TH $196,672 $196,672 $3,315,722

27 Compass

Women's Transition 

Project TH $131,687 $131,687 $3,447,409

28 US Vets

Arizona Veterans In 

Progress TH $354,123 $354,123 $3,801,532

29 CAHRA Dreamcatcher TH TH $181,714 $181,714 $3,983,246

30 Achieve

Orange Avenue 

Transitional Housing TH $136,030 $133,484 $4,116,730  

Tier 2

1 Bothands Sharon Manor TH $79,664 $79,664 $4,196,394

2 ADOH Planning Planning $22,000 $22,000 $4,218,394

$4,222,745 $4,218,394 0

BONUS OCCAC White Mountain PH-New $609,110.00 $4,827,504 TOTAL NOFA REQUEST
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Total HUD Allocation $4,200,745.00

2% Reduction $84,015.00

Allocation-Reduction $4,116,730.00


